

Form of Road: - Lohitra Farm TD Hamid Mir
KEGharTak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Form of Agent: - Shashi Shekhar

DIVISION

Brock: - Sidhuadiya

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No - 505

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिष्ठ में मस्तिन द्वारा की
हुआ 100 (एक सौ) पत्रों से जिस
श्री श्रीरंग कुमार सहायक अभियंता
सिधवलिया के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

08/11/20
कार्यालय अभियंता
एकीकृत कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रपण्डल
गोपालपुर-2
08/11/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 505

Name of officer श्री श्रीरंग कुमार
सहायक अभियंता सिधवलिया
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Construction of roborinas					
& working bench mark - do -					
- do - as per T.S. -					
0.65 KM - vide T.M.B.P. ①					
0.65 KM @ Rs 233.26 per km					Rs 6002.11
(2) Construction of reference					
pillars - do - do - as per T.S. -					
0.65 KM - vide T.M.B.P. ①					
0.65 KM @ Rs 220.05 per km					Rs 5350.50
(3) Clearing & grubbing road					
Land - do - do - as per T.S. -					
0.195 Hect. - vide T.M.B.P. ①					
0.195 Hect. @ Rs 49406.70 per Hect.					Rs 9652.20
(4) Construction of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
from borrow pits - do - do -					
with lead up to 1000 M as per T.S. -					
162.00 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. ②					
162.00 M ³ @ Rs 174.89 per M ³					Rs 28322.18
(5) Construction of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
from borrow pits - do - do - lead up to					
1000 M as per T.S. -					
406.80 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. ②					
406.80 M ³ @ Rs 22.59 per M ³					Rs 23224.40

Continuation

Continuation

Rs 73150200

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6/7) Excavation for road				G.F.R.	13150.00
way in soil - do do - as per					
T/S -					
58.85M ² - vide T.M.B.P. (2)					
58.85M ² @ 74.10 per M ²					Rs 4361.00
(6) Construction of granular					
Sub base by providing well					
graded material grading I					
- do do - as per T/S -					
74.07 M ² - vide T.M.B.P. (3)					
136.48 M ² - do do - P. (4)					
210.55 M ² @ 3250.05 per M ²					Rs 684288.00
(8/1) Providing laying spreading					
& compacting stone aggregate					
do WBM Gr-2 - do do - as per T/S -					
184.349 M ² vide T.M.B.P. (5)					
184.349 M ² @ 4033.74 per M ²					Rs 743616.00
(9) Construction of unreinforced					
plain cement concrete pavement					
M25 - do do - as per T/S -					
180.00 M ² - vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
180.00 M ² @ 7320.13 per M ²					Rs 1317623.00
					Rs 2823048.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/23) Amending & fixing of typical masonry in boundary syn bound - do do - as per T.L.S. -					P.T. No 2823045-10
2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (4)					
2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (4)					
(11/28) Amending & fixing of rebar in octagonal syn - do do - as per T.L.S. -					P.T. No 28234-11
2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
2.0 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
Less 10% Below as per Agreement					P.T. No 286242-10
(12/32) Aeld GST @ 12%					P.T. No 2576181-00
(13/33) Aeld Cess @ 1%					P.T. No 28319142-00
					P.T. No 25762-00
					P.T. No 2911085200
<i>[Signature]</i> 2-2-21 J.E. Sec. Sindhra					C.P. <i>[Signature]</i> 22/2/21

Continuation